
A&M Consolidated 2025 Varsity Baseball Schedule
Day Date Time Opponent Location

Tuesday Feb 4 5:00 Midway* Midway
Friday Feb 7 4:00 Bryan* Bryan

Monday Feb 10 4:00 Lufkin* Lufkin
Friday Feb 14 5:00 Grand Oaks* Grand Oaks

Monday Feb 17 6:00 Oak Ridge* Oak Ridge

Thursday Feb 20 2:30 Belton Pflugerville
4:45 Westwood Pflugerville

Friday Feb 21 4:45 S.A. O'Connor Hendrickson
7:00 Hendrickson Hendrickson

Thursday Feb 27 1:30 Aldine Conroe
6:30 Oak Ridge Oak Ridge

Friday Feb 28 11:00 Grand Oaks Grand Oaks
4:00 BF Terry Oak Ridge

Saturday Mar 1 11:00 Tomball Memorial Conroe

Thursday Mar 6 12:30 Cy Fair Cy Fair
3:00 Summer Creek Cy Fair

Friday Mar 7 5:30 Buda Johnson Cy Ranch
Saturday Mar 8 12:30 Cy Ranch Cy Ranch
Tuesday Mar 11 7:00 Rudder
Thursday Mar 13 2:00 Consol
Tuesday Mar 18 7:00 Montgomery
Friday Mar 21 7:00 Consol

Tuesday Mar 25 7:00 Lake Creek
Friday Mar 28 7:00 Consol

Tuesday Apr 1 7:00 Consol
Friday Apr 4 7:00 Brenham

Tuesday Apr 8 7:00 Consol
Friday Apr 11 7:00 College Station

Tuesday Apr 15 7:00 Hunstville
Thursday Apr 17 7:00 Consol
Tuesday Apr 22 7:00 Willis Consol
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